
Содержание внеурочной 

работы социально-

педагогической 

деятельности. Методы 

работы.

Методика и технология  

организации групповой 

работы

ДОО  Деятельность 

детских общественных 

организаций и 

общественного 

движения

Составить КТД для младших 

школьников

Составить сценарий 

конкурсной программы в 

летнем лагере

Изучить деятельность  

ДОО " Пионер  

Дагестана"

06.04.2020 11.04.2020 13.04.2020

1 5 5

2 4

3

4

5

6

7

8

9 4

10 3 3

11

12

13 4

14

15 3

16

17

18 4

19 4 5 4

20 5

21

22 4

23 4

24 5

25 4

26
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  Преподаватель: Джанхуватова А.И.
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Оценка

Домашнее задание

Темирханова Хурия

Ибрагимова Камилла

Исубгаджиев Магомед

Магомедова Гульнара 

Магомедова Патимат Алиас.

Магомедова Патимат Гадж.

Магомедова Шуайнат

Гиримбиева Эсила

  Гусенова Патимат

Джамбулатова Фатимат

Дибирова Нуцалай

Зубаирова Лейла

Минатувова Сабина 

 Муталипова Барият

 Сулейманова Загроиль

Сулейманова Муслимат 

Темирханова Хурия

   Умалатова Асият

Шамхалова Зубайжат

Дата

Ф.И.О. учащихся

Тема урока:

Ибрагимова Замира

Аджиева Нарида

 Алиева Таиса

Биярсланова Румия      

Гамидова Эльвира

Гаджиева Зулгижат

Гиримбиева Зарема



Формы и методы 

взаимодействия с 

родителями 

учащихся.

Составить таблицу 

по теме

18.04.2020

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

Оценка


